

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 717 OF 2006

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GANESH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and orders)

Date: 07/03/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Abhishek Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after six weeks.

(Deepak Joshi)
Sr. P.A.

(Indu Satija)
Court Master